
Department of Business Administration, School of Management Sciences, Central university of Jharkhand

Sl.No. Date of Examination Day Name of the subject

HRIS, HR Audit and HR Accounting

Marketing Research

2 13 December 2022 Tuesday Consumer Behaviour

3 14 December 2022 Wednesday Industrial and Labour Laws

4 15 December 2022 Thursday Supply Chain and Logistics Management

5 16 December 2022 Friday Organizational Development and Change Management

6 17 December 2022 Saturday Sales and Distribution Management

7 19 December 2022 Monday Business Analytics

8 20 December 2022 Tuesday Digital and Social Media Marketing

9 21 December 2022 Wednesday Management by Human Values

10 22 December 2022 Thursday Quality Management

11 23 December 2022 Friday Investment Analysis and Portfolio management

12 24 December 2022 Saturday Financial  Markets and Services

13 26 December 2022 Monday Corporate Finance & Control 

14 27 December 2022 Tuesday Financial Institutions and Markets

Timing : 

10:30 AM to 

1:30  PM

Location: Brambe

Monday12 December 20221

End Semester Examination (MBA Semester III)

Note:* Summer Internship Project (SIP) External Evaluation will be prior to the commencemnet 

of End Sem Exams after the approval from Commptent Authorities

18 December SUNDAY

25 December SUNDAY



Department of Business Administration, School of Management Sciences, Central university of Jharkhand

Subject Code

MGT / 716100

MGT / 716030

MGT / 716020

MGT / 716120

MGT / 716080

MGT / 716110

MGT / 726070

MGT / 711010

MGT / 726090

MGT/ 716130

MGT / 716090

MGT / 716040

MGT / 726010

MGT/ 716190

MGT / 716050

18 December SUNDAY

25 December SUNDAY


